

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

R. W. D. WORKS DIVISION

BENAPUR

R. W. D. WORKS SUB-DIVISION

GIRANSHYAMPUR

2/1/1934

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No:-932

Certified that this M.B. contains
100 (one hundred machine
numbered pages) only
and issued to A.E.
R.W.D. work Subdivision
Ghanshyampur.

25363
18/5/18
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D (W) DIVISION
BENIPUR

Re-Issue to Manaur Islam JE
Ghanshyampur.

R
18/5/18
AE

Sch, XLV-Form No. 134

R.W.D. work DIVISION
Benipur
R.W.D. work SUB-DIVISION
Ghanshyampur

Measurement Book

No. 932

Name of Officer A.E. R.W.D. work
subdivision Ghanshyampur

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		<u>2nd on A/c 51/1</u>			
Name of work:-	Construction of Road with				
	Maintenance from To,				
	to purnad Harigan tola.				
Agency:-	Ram Mohan Jlg. At Do - Kassar				
	Dist:- Darbhanga				
Agreement No:-	02/SB/D/2018-19				
Agreement Rate:-	10% Below				
D.O.S:-	18-05-18				
D.O.C:-	Working program.				
Date of entry:-	18-07-2018				
	<u>Abstract of cost</u>				
(1/1)	pro-	Setting out pillars.			
1.0 Nos	Qty indep (10) TMB				
	@ Rs	4219.92/each	Rs	4220 =	
(2/2)	pro-	Cost of R/pillars.			
	-	-	-	-	Rs
4.0 Nos	Qty indep (10) TMB				
	@ Rs	1952.63/each	Rs	7811 =	
(3/3)	pro-	Clearing & grubbing			
	the Road land	-	-	-	Rs
0.240 Heel	Qty indep (10) TMB				
	@ Rs	46880.98/Heel	Rs	11251 =	
(4/4)	pro-	Excavation for			
	Road work in Soil using				
	Hydraulic	-	-	-	Rs
18.66 m ³	Qty indep (11) TMB				
	@ Rs	72.14/m ³	Rs	1346 =	

Continuation

C.O

B 246282

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.R	24	62827
(5/6) pro. construction of					
embankment - - - el,					
(lead up to 100.0m)					
155.237m ³ Strip (7.5) mbs					
@ Rs 172.19/m ³ - - - Rs					2672727
(6/7) pro. construction of					
embankment - - - el,					
(lead up to 100.0m)					
362.291m ³ Strip (11) mbs					
@ Rs 153.49/m ³ - - - Rs					5559727
(7/8) pro. construction of					
subgrade & earthwork					
Shoulders - - - el,					
304.05m ³ Strip (17) mbs					
@ Rs 173.79/m ³ - - - Rs					5284127
(8/9) pro. construction of					
G.S.B with well grade					
material - - - el,					
47.837m ³ Strip (11) mbs					
218.158m ³ Strip (14) mbs					
265.995m ³ @ Rs 3239.52/m ³ - - - Rs					86169627
(9/10) pro. laying spreading					
& compacting M.B.M					
Gross - - - el,					
64.384m ³ Strip (11) mbs					
121.782m ³ Strip (15) mbs					
186.166m ³ @ Rs 3941.59/m ³ - - - Rs					73379027
					B 175529927

Continuation
C.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f	B	17 55279 =
(10/11) pr. & applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1) - - -					
1623.75m ² Hybrid (31) m/s					
@ Rs 12.21/m ² - - -				R	19826 =
(11/12) Mid seal Surfacing 20mm thickness - - -					
- - - - -				El,	
1623.75m ² Hybrid (31) m/s					
@ Rs 186.99/m ² - - -				R	303625 =
(12/14) pr. Construction of Cement concrete					
parsonent M 30 grade - - -					
- - - - -				El,	
297.32m ² Hybrid (12) m/s					
@ Rs 7931.21/m ² - - -				R	2358107 =
(13/14) pr. R.C.C M 15 grade Boundary pillars - - -					
12.0 NOS Hybrid (23) m/s					
@ Rs 577.70/each - - -				R	6932 =
(14/15) 16 ordinary 1000 Stone.					
2.0 NOS Hybrid (23) m/s					
@ Rs 2597.61/each - - -				R	5195 =
(15/17) pr. 200 mm Stone - - -					
- - - - -				El,	
5.0 NOS Hybrid (23) m/s					
@ Rs 640.09/each - - -				R	3200 =

Continuation

C.O

Rs 44521642 =

Continuation
C.O